
Arkansas Tennis

Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 19, 2019)

Jose Alonso

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept. 7-10 vs BARRY Ignasi Forcano Won 6-4, 6-3

Sept. 7-10 vs CENTRAL FLORIDA Alan Rubio Lost 2-6, 6-4, 1-6

Sept. 29-Oct vs Charlotte Oriol Puig Won 6-0, 6-3

Sept. 29-Oct vs Georgia Southern Anotnio MunizHidalgo Won 7-6 (0-2), 6-2

Oct 18-21 vs St. Louis Anil Patel Won 6-2, 6-0

Oct 18-21 vs Oklahoma State Matej Vocel Lost 6-7, 5-7

Oct 18-21 vs Tulsa Jarod Hing Won 2-6, 6-3, 13-11

Oct 26-28 vs FGCU Javier Fernandez Won 6-0, 6-3

Oct 26-28 vs Memphis Oscar Cutting Won 6-1, 3-6, 6-1

Oct 26-28 vs Louisville Alex Wesbrooks Won 6-0, 6-2

Jan 19, 201 Saint Louis 4 Ignacio Tintore Won 6-1, 6-1

Jan 21, 201 at #21 Oklahoma State 6 Emile Hudd Lost 4-6, 6-4, 0-1 (7-10)

Jan. 26 vs Cornell 6 Konstantin Kirovski Won 6-1, 7-6 (9-7)

Jan. 27 at #2 Ohio State 6 Hunter Tubert Lost 4-6, 1-6

Feb 03, 201 Tulsa 6 Stefan Hampe Won 6-4, 7-6 (7-5)

Feb 03, 201 Omaha 6 Matt Dunn Won 6-4, 6-2

Feb 08, 201 SMU 6 Andrew Buhelos Won 6-3, 6-2

Feb 10, 201 #6 Texas 6 Chih Chi Huang Lost 4-6, 3-6

Feb 16, 201 #18 Oklahoma 6 Max Stewart Won 5-7, 7-6 (6-3), 10-6

* Mar 01, 201 South Carolina 6 Jake Beasley Won 6-3, 6-4

* Mar 03, 201 #10 Florida 6 Lukas Greif Lost 1-6, 1-6

* Mar 14, 201 Vanderbilt 6 Panu Virtanen Lost 4-6, 5-7

* March 28 at #34 Ole Miss 6 Simon Junk Lost 6-2, 1-6, 3-6

* Mar 30, 201 #8 Mississippi State 5 Florian Broska Won 6-4, 6-4

* March 24 at #41 LSU 6 Nick Watson Lost 6-2, 4-6, 2-6

Apr 05, 201 vs Tennessee Tech 6 SILVA, Lucca Won 6-1, 6-2

* Apr 05, 201 at #14 Tennessee 6 Andrew Rogers - 3-6, 4-4, unfinished

* Apr 13, 201 Auburn 5 Brandon Laubser Won 6-3, 6-1

* Apr 11, 201 at Alabama 5 Zhe Zhou Lost 4-6, 4-6

4/17/2019 Auburn 5 Brandon Laubser - 6-7, 2-1, unfinished

4/18/2019 at #17 Georgia 5 Walker Duncan - 2-6, 5-1, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 7-1 vs COLUMBUS STATE Alvaro Regalado/Zach Whaanga Lost 5-8/Pedro Alonso

Oct 18- vs North Dakota Pavle Drobnjakovic/Alex Reinke Won 8-2/Pedro Alonso

Oct 18- vs Oklahoma State Emile Hudd/Maxim Tybar Lost 6-8/Pedro Alonso

Oct 26- vs FGCU Javier Fernandez/Ezequiel Cerrini Won 7-6 (0-5)/Pedro Alonso

Oct 26- vs Memphis David Stevenson/Turner Voges Won 6-3/Pedro Alonso

Oct 26- vs FGCU Nicolas Tibaudin/Felipe Ramirez Won 6-4/Pedro Alonso

Jan 19 Saint Louis 2 Justin Nogalski/Ignacio Tintore Won 6-1/Pedro Alonso

Feb 03 Omaha 3 Nathan Reekie/Hugo Piles Ballester Won 6-0/Josh Howard-Tripp

Feb 08 SMU 3 Blaise Fagan/Avery Pennywell Won 6-4/Pedro Alonso

Feb 10 #6 Texas 3 Yuya Ito/Chih Chi Huang Lost 2-6/Pedro Alonso

Feb 16 #18 Oklahoma 3 Jochen Bertsch/Max Stewart Won 6-3/Alex Reco

Feb 16 UMKC 3 Tom Kruse/Daniel Izadifar - 3-4, unfinished/Alex Reco

* Mar 01 South Carolina 3 Yancy Dennis/Jake Beasley Won 6-3/Alex Reco

* Mar 03 #10 Florida 3 Oliver Crawford/Sam Riffice Lost 4-6/Alex Reco

* Mar 14 Vanderbilt 3 George Harwell/Adam Sraberg Won 6-1/Alex Reco

* Mar 16 #35 Kentucky 3 Enzo Wallart/Kevin Huempfner - 5-5, unfinished/Alex Reco

* 3/22/20 at #9 Texas A&M 3 Valentin Vacherot/Jack Pulliam - 4-4, unfinished/Alex Reco

* March 2 at #34 Ole Miss 3 Fabian Fallert/Cotter Wilson Won 6-2/Alex Reco

* Mar 30 #8 Mississippi State 3 Florian Broska/Niclas Braun Lost 3-6/Alex Reco

* March 2 at #41 LSU 3 Boris Kozlov/Nick Watson Lost 5-7/Alex Reco

* April 7 at #19 Georgia 3 Trent Bryde/Blake Croyder Won 6-4/Alex Reco

Apr 05 vs Tennessee Tech 3 SILVA, Lucca/TOSETTO, Rafael - 4-3, unfinished/Alex Reco

* Apr 05 at #14 Tennessee 3 Andrew Rogers/Pat Harper Lost 3-6/Alex Reco

* Apr 13 Auburn 3 Anders Fry/Diego Chavarria - 5-4, unfinished/Alex Reco

* Apr 11 at Alabama 3 Sam Fischer/Zhe Zhou Lost 6-7 (0-7)/Alex Reco

4/17/20 Auburn 3 Anders Fry/Diego Chavarria Won 6-3/Alex Reco

4/18/20 at #17 Georgia 3 Alex Diaz/Philip Henning Lost 3-6/Alex Reco



Arkansas Tennis

Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 19, 2019)

Pedro Alonso

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept. 7-10 vs CENTRAL FLORIDA Mikhail Sokolovsky Lost 6-7, 2-6

Oct 18-21 vs Oral Roberts Barnabas Koncz Won 6-2, 6-1

Oct 18-21 vs Wichita State Haru Inoue Lost 3-6, 1-6

Oct 18-21 vs Tulsa Daniel Siddall Won 6-3, 6-1

Oct 18-21 vs Nebraska Victor Moreno Won 6-2, 4-6, 11-9

Oct 26-28 vs FGCU Feliksas Sakalauskas Won 6-2, 6-3

Oct 26-28 vs Memphis Chris Patzanovsky Lost 3-6, 6-2, 4-6

Oct 26-28 vs Louisville Clement Filho Won 6-4, 2-6, 10-8

Jan 16, 201 Mercer Men's Tennis 4 David Georgadze Won 6-0, 6-0

Jan 16, 201 Mercer Men's Tennis 4 Fernando Guardia Won 6-1, 6-0

Jan 19, 201 UCF 4 Bogdan Pavel Won 7-6 (7-4), 6-3

Jan 19, 201 Saint Louis 3 Pavel Badaiants Won 6-1, 6-4

Jan 21, 201 at #21 Oklahoma State 3 Maxim Tybar Lost 6-7 (6-8), 3-6

Jan. 27 at #2 Ohio State 4 James Trotter (122/-) - 2-6, 7-5, unfinished

Feb 03, 201 Tulsa 4 Kody Pearson Lost 6-4, 4-6, 4-6

Feb 03, 201 Omaha 3 Nathan Reekie Won 6-2, 2-6, 7-5

Feb 10, 201 #6 Texas 5 Colin Markes Lost 4-6, 2-6

Feb 16, 201 #18 Oklahoma 4 Jochen Bertsch Lost 4-6, 5-7

Feb 16, 201 UMKC 4 Neil O'Connor Won 6-4, 6-1

3/7/2019 at #5 Baylor 6 Kyrylo Tsygura Won 5-7, 6-1, 1-0 (12-10)

* Mar 14, 201 Vanderbilt 5 Maxwell Freeman Won 3-6, 6-4, 7-6 (7-4)

* Mar 16, 201 #35 Kentucky 6 Parth Aggarwal Won 3-6, 6-4, 6-4

* 3/22/2019 at #9 Texas A&M 6 Austin Abbrat Lost 4-6, 6-7 (0-7)

Mar 30, 201 Arkansas Pine Bluff 4 Thomas Harris Won 6-0, 6-1

* March 24 at #41 LSU 5 Joey Thomas Lost 1-6, 2-6

* April 7 at #19 Georgia 6 Blake Croyder Lost 3-6, 2-6

Apr 05, 201 vs Tennessee Tech 5 ALBIN, Wenceslao - 6-4, 1-2, unfinished

4/18/2019 at #17 Georgia 3 Robert Loeb - 2-6, 2-2, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 7-1 vs COLUMBUS STATE Alvaro Regalado/Zach Whaanga Lost 5-8/Jose Alonso

Oct 18- vs North Dakota Pavle Drobnjakovic/Alex Reinke Won 8-2/Jose Alonso

Oct 18- vs Oklahoma State Emile Hudd/Maxim Tybar Lost 6-8/Jose Alonso

Oct 26- vs FGCU Javier Fernandez/Ezequiel Cerrini Won 7-6 (0-5)/Jose Alonso

Oct 26- vs Memphis David Stevenson/Turner Voges Won 6-3/Jose Alonso

Oct 26- vs FGCU Nicolas Tibaudin/Felipe Ramirez Won 6-4/Jose Alonso

Jan 16 Mercer Men's Tennis 3 Piyush Salekar/Fernando Guardia Won 6-0/Oscar Mesquida

Jan 19 UCF 3 Alan Rubio/Mikhail Sokolovskiy - 6-5, unfinished/Adam Sanj

Jan 19 Saint Louis 2 Justin Nogalski/Ignacio Tintore Won 6-1/Jose Alonso

Jan 21 at #21 Oklahoma Stat 3 Emile Hudd/Mathieu Scaglia Lost 4-6/Adam Sanjurjo

Feb 03 Omaha 2 Razvan Grigorescu/Matt Dunn Won 6-2/Alex Reco

Feb 08 SMU 3 Blaise Fagan/Avery Pennywell Won 6-4/Jose Alonso

Feb 10 #6 Texas 3 Yuya Ito/Chih Chi Huang Lost 2-6/Jose Alonso

3/7/201 at #5 Baylor 3 Constantin Frantzen/Adrian Boitan Lost 3-6/Alex Reco

Mar 30 Arkansas Pine Bluff 2 Simon Lewis/Kameron Myers Won 6-1/Josh Bortnick



Arkansas Tennis

Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 19, 2019)

Josh Bortnick

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept. 7-10 vs POINT Julien Perira Lost 1-6, 3-6

Sept. 29-Oct vs New Mexico Stephan Holis Won 6-2, 6-3

Sept. 29-Oct vs Wake Forest Alan Gadjiev Lost 1-6, 0-6

Oct 18-21 vs Drake Bayo Phillips Lost 4-6, 1-6

Jan 19, 201 Saint Louis 5 John Paul McKenzie Won 6-0, 6-2

Feb 16, 201 UMKC 6 Anil Patel Lost 4-6, 4-6

Mar 30, 201 Arkansas Pine Bluff 5 Junius Ross Won 6-0, 6-1

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 7-1 vs GARDNER WEBB Ventura Durall/Sebastian Harris Won 8-5/Enrique Paya

Sep 7-1 vs TENNESSEE TECH Gonzalo Garcia/Riku Kubota Lost 4-8/Enrique Paya

Oct 18- vs St. Louis Justin Nogalski/Oscar Pachon Won 8-3/Enrique Paya

Oct 18- vs Iowa Jason Kerst/Piotr Smietana Lost 4-8/Enrique Paya

Mar 30 Arkansas Pine Bluff 2 Simon Lewis/Kameron Myers Won 6-1/Pedro Alonso



Arkansas Tennis

Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 19, 2019)

Josh Howard-Tripp

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept. 7-10 vs COLUMBUS STATE Alvaro Regalado Won 6-4, 1-6, 6-2

Sept. 7-10 vs BARRY Vivien Versier Lost 4-6, 3-6

Sept. 29-Oct vs Oklahoma Taine Bernhard Won 6-3, 6-4

Sept. 29-Oct vs Illinois Noe Khlif Lost 2-6, 3-6

Oct 18-21 vs St. Louis Oscar Pachon Won 7-5, 6-4

Oct 18-21 vs Minnesota Justin Levin Won 6-1, 6-3

Oct 18-21 vs Tulsa Joshua Goodger (55/-) Lost 3-6, 5-7

Jan 16, 201 Mercer Men's Tennis 3 Stathis Tsiranidis Won 6-3, 6-2

Jan 16, 201 Mercer Men's Tennis 2 Olivier Stuart Lost 2-6, 2-6

Jan 19, 201 UCF 1 Juan Pablo Mazzuchi (57/-) Won 6-4, 6-4

Jan 19, 201 Saint Louis 1 Justin Nogalski Won 6-3, 6-3

Jan 21, 201 at #21 Oklahoma State 1 Artur Dubinski Lost 4-6, 0-6

Jan. 26 vs Cornell 1 Alafia Ayeni Lost 3-6, 2-6

Feb 03, 201 Omaha 1 Abdoul Ouattara Won 6-1, 6-1

Feb 08, 201 SMU 2 Jan-Simon Vrbsky Won 6-2, 6-2

Feb 10, 201 #6 Texas 2 Yuya Ito (14/-) Lost 3-6, 2-6

Feb 16, 201 #18 Oklahoma 2 Jake Van Emburgh Lost 2-6, 4-6

Feb 16, 201 UMKC 2 Diego Giraldo Won 7-6 (7-4), 1-6, 10-7

* Mar 01, 201 South Carolina 3 Yancy Dennis Won 6-2, 6-0

* Mar 03, 201 #10 Florida 3 Andres Andrade (33/-) Lost 4-6, 0-6

3/7/2019 at #5 Baylor 3 Will Little (65/-) Lost 3-6, 4-6

* Mar 14, 201 Vanderbilt 2 George Harwell Won 7-6 (10-8), 7-6 (7-3)

* Mar 16, 201 #35 Kentucky 3 Kento Yamada Lost 7-5, 3-6, 1-6

* 3/22/2019 at #9 Texas A&M 3 Valentin Vacherot (32/-) Lost 1-6, 0-6

* March 28 at #34 Ole Miss 3 Karlo Kranic Won 6-4, 6-7 (4-7), 3-0

* Mar 30, 201 #8 Mississippi State 2 Niclas Braun Won 6-3, 6-3

* April 7 at #19 Georgia 3 Trent Bryde Lost 2-6, 2-6

* Apr 05, 201 at #14 Tennessee 3 Scott Jones Lost 4-6, 3-6

* Apr 13, 201 Auburn 2 Matteo DeVincentis Lost 3-6, 4-6

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 7-1 vs UNC WILMINGTON Giovanni Araujo/Michael Copeland Won 8-7 (0-4)/Alex Reco

Sep 7-1 vs GEORGIA Jan Zielinski/Robert Loeb Lost 5-8/Alex Reco

Oct 18- vs Oral Roberts Kenneth Boykin/Marcello Moreira Won 8-7/Alex Reco

Oct 18- vs Wichita State Murkel Dellien/Haru Inoue Won 8-7 (0-1)/Alex Reco

Oct 18- vs Iowa Will Davies/Oliver Okonkwo Lost 7-8 (3-0)/Alex Reco

Jan 16 Mercer Men's Tennis 3 Jimmy Emslie/Carver Arant Won 6-0/Alex Reco

Jan 16 Mercer Men's Tennis 2 Olivier Stuart/Nicolas Guillon - 4-4, unfinished/Alex Reco

Jan 19 UCF 2 Juan Pablo Mazzuchi/Manoel Alencar Lost 3-6/Alex Reco

Jan 19 Saint Louis 1 Kenji Yanaba/Pavel Badaiants Won 6-2/Alex Reco

Jan 21 at #21 Oklahoma Stat 2 Brady Draheim/Luke Hammond Won 6-4/Alex Reco

Jan. 26 vs Cornell 3 Lev Kazakov/Joe McAllister Lost 3-6/Alex Reco

Jan. 27 at #2 Ohio State 3 Hunter Tubert/John McNally - 3-5, unfinished/Alex Reco

Feb 03 Tulsa 3 Kody Pearson/Daniel Siddall - 5-6, unfinished/Alex Reco

Feb 03 Omaha 3 Nathan Reekie/Hugo Piles Ballester Won 6-0/Jose Alonso



Arkansas Tennis

Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 19, 2019)

Oscar Mesquida

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept. 7-10 vs VA TECH Evan Fragistas Won 6-3, 6-4

Sept. 7-10 vs ETSU Juan Lugo Won 6-3, 6-3

Sept. 7-10 vs TENNESSEE TECH Rafael Tosetto Won 6-3, 6-7 (8-0), 6-2

Sept. 7-10 vs GEORGIA Robert Loeb Lost 2-6, 2-6

Sept. 29-Oct vs Florida Andy Andrade (100/-) Lost 6-7 (10-0), 2-6

Sept. 29-Oct vs Duke Catalin Mateas (73/-) Won 3-6, 6-2, retired

Oct 18-21 vs Iowa Joe Tyler Won 6-0, 6-4

Oct 18-21 vs Oklahoma Mason Beiler Lost 4-6, 5-7

Jan 16, 201 Mercer Men's Tennis 1 Olivier Stuart Won 6-2, 7-5

Jan. 26 vs Cornell 2 Lev Kazakov Won 6-4, 7-5

Jan. 27 at #2 Ohio State 1 JJ Wolf (3/-) Lost 3-6, 3-6

Feb 03, 201 Tulsa 1 Majed Kilani (55/-) Won 7-6 (7-3), 6-2

Feb 08, 201 SMU 1 Carles Sarrio (48/-) Won 6-3, 6-2

Feb 10, 201 #6 Texas 1 Christian Sigsgaard (6/-) Lost 7-6 (7-2), 3-6, 6-10

Feb 16, 201 #18 Oklahoma 1 Alex Bakshi Lost 3-6, 3-6

Feb 16, 201 UMKC 1 Tom Kruse Won 6-4, 6-0

* Mar 01, 201 South Carolina 1 Paul Jubb (4/-) Lost 4-6, 2-6

* Mar 03, 201 #10 Florida 1 Oliver Crawford (17/-) Won 6-3, 6-2

3/7/2019 at #5 Baylor 1 Johannes Schretter (42/-) Lost 2-6, 6-0, 4-6

* Mar 14, 201 Vanderbilt 1 Cameron Klinger Lost 4-6, 4-6

* Mar 16, 201 #35 Kentucky 1 Ryo Matsumura (44/-) Won 6-7 (5-7), 6-3, 6-4

* 3/22/2019 at #9 Texas A&M 1 Juan Carlos Aguilar (77/-) Lost 2-6, 4-6

* March 28 at #34 Ole Miss 1 Tim Sandkaulen (70/-) Lost 5-7, 2-6

* Mar 30, 201 #8 Mississippi State 1 Nuno Borges (2/-) Lost 3-6, 6-7 (3-7)

Mar 30, 201 Arkansas Pine Bluff 1 Le'Derrien Ledbetter Won 6-1, 6-0

* March 24 at #41 LSU 1 Shane Monroe Won 3-6, 7-5, 6-3

* April 7 at #19 Georgia 1 Jan Zielinski (15/-) Lost 6-3, 3-6, 4-6

Apr 05, 201 vs Tennessee Tech 1 TOSETTO, Rafael - 7-5, 1-0, unfinished

* Apr 05, 201 at #14 Tennessee 1 Timo Stodder (37/-) Lost 0-6, 2-6

* Apr 13, 201 Auburn 1 Tad Maclean Won 6-4, 6-1

* Apr 11, 201 at Alabama 1 Mazen Osama (52/-) Lost 2-6, 4-6

4/17/2019 Auburn 1 Matteo DeVincentis Won 6-1, 6-4

4/18/2019 at #17 Georgia 1 Jan Zielinski (17/-) - 7-5, 2-4, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 7-1 vs STETSON Linus Bergevi/Tim Gennes Won 8-2/Adam Sanjurjo

Sep 7-1 vs GA GWINNETT Mika Kosonen/Sergio Valinotti Won 8-7, 7-5/Adam Sanjurjo

Sep 7-1 vs COLUMBUS STATE Alvaro Regalado/Zach Whaanga Won 8-5/Adam Sanjurjo

Sep 7-1 vs UNC ASHEVILLE Henry Patten/Oli Nolan Lost 6-4, 3-6, 8-10/Adam Sanju

Sep 29- vs Washington Kawika Lam/Enzo Sommer (27/-) Lost 6-3, 3-6, 6-10/Adam Sanju

Sep 29- vs Illinois Alex Brown/Caleb Chakravarthi (25/-) Lost 4-6, 6-7 (2-0)/Adam Sanju

Oct 18- vs Nebraska Toby Boyer/Micah Klousia Lost 7-8 (5-0)/Adam Sanjurjo

Jan 16 Mercer Men's Tennis 1 Stathis Tsiranidis/David Georgadze Won 6-2/Adam Sanjurjo

Jan 16 Mercer Men's Tennis 3 Piyush Salekar/Fernando Guardia Won 6-0/Pedro Alonso

Jan. 26 vs Cornell 1 Alafia Ayeni/Eero Vasa Lost 4-6/Adam Sanjurjo

Jan. 27 at #2 Ohio State 1 JJ Wolf/Martin Joyce Lost 3-6/Adam Sanjurjo

Feb 03 Tulsa 1 Majed Kilani/Jarod Hing Won 6-4/Adam Sanjurjo

Feb 03 Omaha 1 Davis Lawley/Abdoul Ouattara Lost 4-6/Adam Sanjurjo

Feb 08 SMU 2 Carles Sarrio/Roberto Rosales - 6-6, unfinished/Alex Reco

Feb 10 #6 Texas 2 Leonardo Telles/Colin Markes - 3-5, unfinished/Alex Reco

Feb 16 #18 Oklahoma 1 Spencer Papa/Jake Van Emburgh (33/-) Won 6-3/Adam Sanjurjo

Feb 16 UMKC 1 Ben Stride/Diego Giraldo Won 6-2/Adam Sanjurjo

* Mar 01 South Carolina 1 Daniel Rodrigues/Raphael Lambling Won 6-1/Adam Sanjurjo

* Mar 03 #10 Florida 1 Duarte Vale/McClain Kessler Lost 4-6/Adam Sanjurjo

3/7/201 at #5 Baylor 1 Jimmy Bendeck/Sven Lah (2/-) - unfinished/Adam Sanjurjo

* Mar 14 Vanderbilt 1 Cameron Klinger/Billy Rowe Lost 2-6/Adam Sanjurjo

* Mar 16 #35 Kentucky 1 Kento Yamada/Ryo Matsumura Won 7-5/Adam Sanjurjo

* 3/22/20 at #9 Texas A&M 1 Juan Carlos Aguilar/Barnaby Smith (23/-) Lost 1-6/Adam Sanjurjo

* March 2 at #34 Ole Miss 1 Filip Kraljevic/Karlo Kranic Won 6-3/Adam Sanjurjo

* Mar 30 #8 Mississippi State 1 Nuno Borges/Strahinja Rakic (8/-) Lost 4-6/Adam Sanjurjo

Mar 30 Arkansas Pine Bluff 1 Le'Derrien Ledbetter/Thomas Harris Won 6-2/Enrique Paya

* March 2 at #41 LSU 1 Rafael Wagner/Joey Thomas Won 6-3/Adam Sanjurjo

* April 7 at #19 Georgia 1 Robert Loeb/Jan Zielinski (21/-) Lost 4-6/Adam Sanjurjo

Apr 05 vs Tennessee Tech 1 GARCIA, Gonzalo/VICENTE, Carlos Won 6-2/Adam Sanjurjo

* Apr 05 at #14 Tennessee 1 Timo Stodder/Preston Touliatos (15/-) Lost 2-6/Adam Sanjurjo

* Apr 13 Auburn 1 Tad Maclean/Brandon Laubser (62/-) Lost 1-6/Adam Sanjurjo

* Apr 11 at Alabama 1 Mazen Osama/Patrick Kaukovalta (25/-) Lost 1-6/Adam Sanjurjo

4/17/20 Auburn 1 Tad Maclean/Brandon Laubser (48/-) - 4-5, unfinished/Adam Sanj

4/18/20 at #17 Georgia 1 Robert Loeb/Jan Zielinski (18/-) Won 6-4/Adam Sanjurjo



Arkansas Tennis

Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 19, 2019)

Enrique Paya

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept. 7-10 vs MERCER Syathis Tsirandis Won 6-1, 7-5

Sept. 7-10 vs GEORGIA Britton Johnston Won 6-2, 7-5

Sept. 7-10 vs UNC GREENSBORO Nico Grewe Won 6-1, 6-4

Sept. 7-10 vs TENNESSEE TECH Riku Kubota Won 6-4, 6-2

Sept. 7-10 vs UNC WILMINGTON Daniel Groom Lost 4-6, 6-4, 2-6

Sept. 29-Oct vs NC State Robert Turzak Lost 2-6, 4-6

Sept. 29-Oct vs Texas A&M Austin Abbrat - 5-7, 6-1

Oct 18-21 vs Nebraska Jon Meyer Won 6-2, 6-1

Oct 18-21 vs Tulsa Kody Pearson Won 6-2, 6-1

Oct 18-21 vs Minnesota Josip Krstanovic Lost 2-6, 1-6

Oct 26-28 vs FGCU Turner Voges Won 6-1, 6-1

Oct 26-28 vs Memphis Matt Story Lost 3-6, 6-7

Oct 26-28 vs Louisville Fredrif Moe Won 6-0, 7-5

Jan 16, 201 Mercer Men's Tennis 6 Carver Arant Won 6-1, 7-5

Jan 16, 201 Mercer Men's Tennis 5 David Georgadze Won 6-2, 6-2

Jan 19, 201 UCF 5 Mikhail Sokolovskiy (88/-) Lost 3-6, 6-4, 2-6

Jan 21, 201 at #21 Oklahoma State 4 Luke Hammond Lost 4-6, 5-7

Jan. 26 vs Cornell 4 Evan Bynoe Won 6-2, 7-5

Jan. 27 at #2 Ohio State 5 Martin Joyce - 7-6 (7-5), 3-6, unfinished

Feb 03, 201 Tulsa 5 Boriss Kamdem Won 6-1, 6-2

Feb 03, 201 Omaha 4 Davis Lawley Won 6-4, 6-1

Feb 08, 201 SMU 4 Tomas Vaise Won 2-6, 7-6 (8-6), 1-0 (10-7)

Feb 10, 201 #6 Texas 4 Harrison Scott Lost 2-6, 4-6

Feb 16, 201 #18 Oklahoma 5 Mason Beiler Lost 6-4, 5-7, 7-10

Feb 16, 201 UMKC 5 Hunter Clark Won 4-6, 6-1, 6-3

* Mar 01, 201 South Carolina 5 Joseph Brailovsky Won 7-5, 6-3

* Mar 03, 201 #10 Florida 5 Alfredo Perez Lost 6-7 (6-4), 6-7 (5-7)

3/7/2019 at #5 Baylor 5 Sven Lah Lost 3-6, 2-6

* Mar 14, 201 Vanderbilt 4 Billy Rowe Lost 2-6, 6-2, 0-6

* Mar 16, 201 #35 Kentucky 5 Kevin Huempfner Won 6-3, 6-1

* 3/22/2019 at #9 Texas A&M 5 Noah Schachter Lost 2-6, 6-3, 5-7

* March 28 at #34 Ole Miss 5 Finn Reynolds Won 6-3, 6-4

* Mar 30, 201 #8 Mississippi State 4 Trevor Foshey Lost 4-6, 4-6

Mar 30, 201 Arkansas Pine Bluff 3 Kameron Myers Won 6-0, 6-0

* March 24 at #41 LSU 4 Boris Kozlov Lost 4-6, 4-6

* April 7 at #19 Georgia 5 Walker Duncan Lost 1-6, 4-6

Apr 05, 201 vs Tennessee Tech 4 KUBOTA, Riku Won 6-1, 6-1

* Apr 05, 201 at #14 Tennessee 5 Martim Prata Lost 3-6, 1-6

* Apr 13, 201 Auburn 4 Tim Dollman Lost 3-6, 5-7

* Apr 11, 201 at Alabama 4 Riccardo Roberto - 4-6, 6-6 (6-4), unfinished

4/17/2019 Auburn 4 Tim Dollman Won 6-3, 6-4

4/18/2019 at #17 Georgia 4 Trent Bryde Lost 3-6, 2-6



Arkansas Tennis

Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 19, 2019)

Enrique Paya

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 7-1 vs GARDNER WEBB Ventura Durall/Sebastian Harris Won 8-5/Josh Bortnick

Sep 7-1 vs TENNESSEE TECH Gonzalo Garcia/Riku Kubota Lost 4-8/Josh Bortnick

Oct 18- vs St. Louis Justin Nogalski/Oscar Pachon Won 8-3/Josh Bortnick

Oct 18- vs Iowa Jason Kerst/Piotr Smietana Lost 4-8/Josh Bortnick

Oct 26- vs FGCU Juan Montes/Marcelo Tebet Lost 3-6/Adam Sanjurjo

Oct 26- vs Memphis Oscar Cutting/Matt Story Won 6-0/Adam Sanjurjo

Oct 26- vs Illinois Vuk Budic/Gui Gomes Won 6-1/Adam Sanjurjo

Jan 16 Mercer Men's Tennis 2 Olivier Stuart/Nicolas Guillon Won 6-3/Maxim Verboven

Jan 16 Mercer Men's Tennis 1 Stathis Tsiranidis/David Georgadze Won 6-4/Maxim Verboven

Jan 19 UCF 1 Trey Hilderbrand/Bogdan Pavel Lost 5-7/Maxim Verboven

Jan 21 at #21 Oklahoma Stat 1 Artur Dubinski/Maxim Tybar Won 7-6 (7-5)/Maxim Verboven

Jan. 26 vs Cornell 2 Konstantin Kirovski/Daniel Soyfer Won 6-3/Maxim Verboven

Jan. 27 at #2 Ohio State 2 Alex Kobelt/James Trotter Lost 2-6/Maxim Verboven

Feb 03 Tulsa 2 Joshua Goodger/Boriss Kamdem Won 6-1/Maxim Verboven

Feb 08 SMU 1 Jan-Simon Vrbsky/Tomas Vaise Won 7-5/Maxim Verboven

Feb 10 #6 Texas 1 Christian Sigsgaard/Harrison Scott (13/-) Lost 2-6/Maxim Verboven

Feb 16 #18 Oklahoma 2 Alex Bakshi/Ferran Calvo - 3-5, unfinished/Maxim Ver

Feb 16 UMKC 2 Hunter Clark/Neil O'Connor Won 6-1/Maxim Verboven

* Mar 01 South Carolina 2 Paul Jubb/Joseph Brailovsky - 4-5, unfinished/Maxim Ver

* Mar 03 #10 Florida 2 Johannes Ingildsen/Alfredo Perez Won 6-3/Maxim Verboven

3/7/201 at #5 Baylor 2 Will Little/Matias Soto Lost 4-6/Maxim Verboven

* Mar 14 Vanderbilt 2 Maxwell Freeman/Macsen Sisam Lost 6-7 (5-7)/Maxim Verboven

* Mar 16 #35 Kentucky 2 Cesar Bourgois/Ying-Ze Chen Won 7-5/Maxim Verboven

* 3/22/20 at #9 Texas A&M 2 Hady Habib/Kevin Lam Lost 1-6/Maxim Verboven

* March 2 at #34 Ole Miss 2 Tim Sandkaulen/Finn Reynolds - 3-5, unfinished/Maxim Ver

* Mar 30 #8 Mississippi State 2 Gregor Ramskogler/Trevor Foshey - 5-5, unfinished/Maxim Ver

Mar 30 Arkansas Pine Bluff 1 Le'Derrien Ledbetter/Thomas Harris Won 6-2/Oscar Mesquida

* March 2 at #41 LSU 2 Daniel Moreno/Shane Monroe Lost 4-6/Maxim Verboven

* April 7 at #19 Georgia 2 Walker Duncan/Emil Reinberg Won 6-4/Maxim Verboven

Apr 05 vs Tennessee Tech 2 KUBOTA, Riku/ALBIN, Wenceslao Won 6-0/Maxim Verboven

* Apr 05 at #14 Tennessee 2 Adam Walton/Scott Jones - 5-4, unfinished/Maxim Ver

* Apr 13 Auburn 2 Filippo Mora/Matteo DeVincentis Lost 4-6/Maxim Verboven

* Apr 11 at Alabama 2 Edson Ortiz/Riccardo Roberto Won 6-3/Maxim Verboven

4/17/20 Auburn 2 Filippo Mora/Matteo DeVincentis Won 6-3/Maxim Verboven

4/18/20 at #17 Georgia 2 Walker Duncan/Emil Reinberg Lost 4-6/Maxim Verboven



Arkansas Tennis

Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 19, 2019)

Alex Reco

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept. 7-10 vs CENTRAL FLORIDA Manoel Alencar Won 7-5, 4-6, 6-0

Sept. 7-10 vs DARTMOUTH Dave Horneffer (119/-) Won 6-3, 7-5

Sept. 7-10 vs GA GWINNETT Rafael Coutinho Won 6-4, 6-4

Sept. 7-10 vs BARRY Vivien Versier Won 6-0, 5-7, 6-3

Sept. 7-10 vs CENTRAL FLORIDA Gabriel Decamps Lost 2-6, 1-6

Sept. 29-Oct vs Texas A&M Alejandro Vedri Won 6-4, 7-6 (0-3)

Sept. 29-Oct vs SMU Jan-Simon Vrbsky Won 4-6, 6-2, 7-6 (0-2)

Sept. 29-Oct vs DUKE Spencer Furman Lost 7-6 (0-5), 3-6, 4-6

Oct 18-21 vs Nebraska Victor Moreno Lost 3-6, 2-6

Jan 16, 201 Mercer Men's Tennis 3 Stathis Tsiranidis Won 6-4, 6-2

Jan 19, 201 UCF 3 Trey Hilderbrand (107/-) Lost 5-7, 2-6

Jan 19, 201 Saint Louis 2 Kenji Yanaba Won 6-1, 6-1

Jan. 26 vs Cornell 3 Daniel Soyfer Won 6-0, 7-5

Jan. 27 at #2 Ohio State 3 Kyle Seelig (13/-) Lost 4-6, 6-7 (5-7)

Feb 03, 201 Tulsa 3 Jarod Hing Won 6-2, 7-6 (7-1)

Feb 03, 201 Omaha 2 Razvan Grigorescu Won 6-1, 0-6, 6-4

Feb 08, 201 SMU 3 Roberto Rosales Won 6-3, 6-4

Feb 10, 201 #6 Texas 3 Leonardo Telles (91/-) Won 6-3, 6-4

Feb 16, 201 #18 Oklahoma 3 Ferran Calvo Lost 5-7, 4-6

* Mar 01, 201 South Carolina 4 Raphael Lambling (95/-) Won 7-6 (7-4), 6-2

* Mar 03, 201 #10 Florida 4 Johannes Ingildsen (51/-) Lost 3-6, 4-6

3/7/2019 at #5 Baylor 4 Adrian Boitan Lost 3-6, 0-6

* Mar 14, 201 Vanderbilt 3 Macsen Sisam Won 6-4, 6-1

* Mar 16, 201 #35 Kentucky 4 Cesar Bourgois Lost 6-7 (5-7), 4-6

* 3/22/2019 at #9 Texas A&M 4 Barnaby Smith (76/-) Lost 2-6, 3-6

* March 28 at #34 Ole Miss 4 Fabian Fallert Lost 2-6, 6-2, 4-6

* Mar 30, 201 #8 Mississippi State 3 Strahinja Rakic Lost 4-6, 3-6

* March 24 at #41 LSU 3 Malik Bhatnagar Won 4-6, 6-3, 7-6 (7-5)

* April 7 at #19 Georgia 4 Robert Loeb Lost 5-7, 4-6

Apr 05, 201 vs Tennessee Tech 3 GARCIA, Gonzalo Won 6-0, 6-0

* Apr 05, 201 at #14 Tennessee 4 Preston Touliatos - 7-6 (8-6), 3-1, unfinished

* Apr 13, 201 Auburn 3 Filippo Mora Won 6-1, 6-2

* Apr 11, 201 at Alabama 3 Patrick Kaukovalta - 6-4, 2-6, 5-4, unfinished

4/17/2019 Auburn 3 Filippo Mora Won 6-1, 6-4

4/18/2019 at #17 Georgia 2 Emil Reinberg (31/-) Lost 1-6, 1-6



Arkansas Tennis

Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 19, 2019)

Alex Reco

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 7-1 vs UNC WILMINGTON Giovanni Araujo/Michael Copeland Won 8-7 (0-4)/Josh Howard-Trip

Sep 7-1 vs GEORGIA Jan Zielinski/Robert Loeb Lost 5-8/Josh Howard-Tripp

Oct 18- vs Oral Roberts Kenneth Boykin/Marcello Moreira Won 8-7/Josh Howard-Tripp

Oct 18- vs Wichita State Murkel Dellien/Haru Inoue Won 8-7 (0-1)/Josh Howard-Trip

Oct 18- vs Iowa Will Davies/Oliver Okonkwo Lost 7-8 (3-0)/Josh Howard-Trip

Jan 16 Mercer Men's Tennis 3 Jimmy Emslie/Carver Arant Won 6-0/Josh Howard-Tripp

Jan 16 Mercer Men's Tennis 2 Olivier Stuart/Nicolas Guillon - 4-4, unfinished/Josh Howar

Jan 19 UCF 2 Juan Pablo Mazzuchi/Manoel Alencar Lost 3-6/Josh Howard-Tripp

Jan 19 Saint Louis 1 Kenji Yanaba/Pavel Badaiants Won 6-2/Josh Howard-Tripp

Jan 21 at #21 Oklahoma Stat 2 Brady Draheim/Luke Hammond Won 6-4/Josh Howard-Tripp

Jan. 26 vs Cornell 3 Lev Kazakov/Joe McAllister Lost 3-6/Josh Howard-Tripp

Jan. 27 at #2 Ohio State 3 Hunter Tubert/John McNally - 3-5, unfinished/Josh Howar

Feb 03 Tulsa 3 Kody Pearson/Daniel Siddall - 5-6, unfinished/Josh Howar

Feb 03 Omaha 2 Razvan Grigorescu/Matt Dunn Won 6-2/Pedro Alonso

Feb 08 SMU 2 Carles Sarrio/Roberto Rosales - 6-6, unfinished/Oscar Mesq

Feb 10 #6 Texas 2 Leonardo Telles/Colin Markes - 3-5, unfinished/Oscar Mesq

Feb 16 #18 Oklahoma 3 Jochen Bertsch/Max Stewart Won 6-3/Jose Alonso

Feb 16 UMKC 3 Tom Kruse/Daniel Izadifar - 3-4, unfinished/Jose Alonso

* Mar 01 South Carolina 3 Yancy Dennis/Jake Beasley Won 6-3/Jose Alonso

* Mar 03 #10 Florida 3 Oliver Crawford/Sam Riffice Lost 4-6/Jose Alonso

3/7/201 at #5 Baylor 3 Constantin Frantzen/Adrian Boitan Lost 3-6/Pedro Alonso

* Mar 14 Vanderbilt 3 George Harwell/Adam Sraberg Won 6-1/Jose Alonso

* Mar 16 #35 Kentucky 3 Enzo Wallart/Kevin Huempfner - 5-5, unfinished/Jose Alonso

* 3/22/20 at #9 Texas A&M 3 Valentin Vacherot/Jack Pulliam - 4-4, unfinished/Jose Alonso

* March 2 at #34 Ole Miss 3 Fabian Fallert/Cotter Wilson Won 6-2/Jose Alonso

* Mar 30 #8 Mississippi State 3 Florian Broska/Niclas Braun Lost 3-6/Jose Alonso

* March 2 at #41 LSU 3 Boris Kozlov/Nick Watson Lost 5-7/Jose Alonso

* April 7 at #19 Georgia 3 Trent Bryde/Blake Croyder Won 6-4/Jose Alonso

Apr 05 vs Tennessee Tech 3 SILVA, Lucca/TOSETTO, Rafael - 4-3, unfinished/Jose Alonso

* Apr 05 at #14 Tennessee 3 Andrew Rogers/Pat Harper Lost 3-6/Jose Alonso

* Apr 13 Auburn 3 Anders Fry/Diego Chavarria - 5-4, unfinished/Jose Alonso

* Apr 11 at Alabama 3 Sam Fischer/Zhe Zhou Lost 6-7 (0-7)/Jose Alonso

4/17/20 Auburn 3 Anders Fry/Diego Chavarria Won 6-3/Jose Alonso

4/18/20 at #17 Georgia 3 Alex Diaz/Philip Henning Lost 3-6/Jose Alonso



Arkansas Tennis

Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 19, 2019)

Adam Sanjurjo

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept. 7-10 vs BARRY Carlos Gomez Won 6-4, 6-1

Sept. 7-10 vs GARDNER WEBB Maximilian Scholl Lost 2-6, 2-6

Sept. 29-Oct vs Stanford Alexandre Rotsaert Lost 4-6, 4-6

Sept. 29-Oct vs Virginia Tech Carlo Donato Lost 6-2, 5-7, 3-6

Oct 18-21 vs Oklahoma Matt Rodriguez Won 6-3, 6-3

Oct 18-21 vs UMKC Diego Giraldo Won 6-3, 6-2

Oct 18-21 vs Oklahoma State Artur Dubinski (67/-) Lost 2-6, 4-6

Oct 26-28 vs FGCU Juan Montes Won 4-6, 6-4, 7-5

Oct 26-28 vs Memphis Patrick Sydow Won 7-6, 7-6

Oct 26-28 vs Louisville Fabian Salle Won 2-6, 6-2, 10-5

Jan 16, 201 Mercer Men's Tennis 2 Nicolas Guillon Lost 6-4, 3-6, 7-10

Jan 16, 201 Mercer Men's Tennis 1 Nicolas Guillon Won 0-6, 6-4, 10-8

Jan 19, 201 UCF 2 Alan Rubio (79/-) Won 7-5, 7-6 (7-4)

Jan 21, 201 at #21 Oklahoma State 2 Mathieu Scaglia Lost 4-6, 3-6

Jan. 27 at #2 Ohio State 2 John McNally (36/-) Won 7-5, 6-3

Feb 03, 201 Tulsa 2 Joshua Goodger Lost 6-4, 2-6, 4-6

* Mar 01, 201 South Carolina 2 Daniel Rodrigues (76/-) Lost 4-6, 3-6

* Mar 03, 201 #10 Florida 2 Sam Riffice (46/-) Lost 7-6 (8-6), 1-6, 6-10

3/7/2019 at #5 Baylor 2 Matias Soto (77/-) Lost 4-6, 4-6

* Mar 16, 201 #35 Kentucky 2 Enzo Wallart Lost 6-4, 1-6, 1-6

* 3/22/2019 at #9 Texas A&M 2 Hady Habib (62/-) Won 6-4, 4-6, 1-0 (12-10)

* March 28 at #34 Ole Miss 2 Filip Kraljevic Lost 2-6, 3-6

Mar 30, 201 Arkansas Pine Bluff 2 Simon Lewis Won 6-0, 6-1

* March 24 at #41 LSU 2 Rafael Wagner Lost 6-4, 3-6, 4-6

* April 7 at #19 Georgia 2 Emil Reinberg (26/-) Lost 3-6, 1-6

Apr 05, 201 vs Tennessee Tech 2 VICENTE, Carlos - 7-6 (7-4), unfinished

* Apr 05, 201 at #14 Tennessee 2 Adam Walton (72/-) - 4-6, 2-3, unfinished

* Apr 11, 201 at Alabama 2 Edson Ortiz Lost 6-3, 1-6, 2-6

4/17/2019 Auburn 2 Tad Maclean Lost 4-6, 0-6

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 7-1 vs STETSON Linus Bergevi/Tim Gennes Won 8-2/Oscar Mesquida

Sep 7-1 vs GA GWINNETT Mika Kosonen/Sergio Valinotti Won 8-7, 7-5/Oscar Mesquida

Sep 7-1 vs COLUMBUS STATE Alvaro Regalado/Zach Whaanga Won 8-5/Oscar Mesquida

Sep 7-1 vs UNC ASHEVILLE Henry Patten/Oli Nolan Lost 6-4, 3-6, 8-10/Oscar Mesq

Sep 29- vs Washington Kawika Lam/Enzo Sommer (27/-) Lost 6-3, 3-6, 6-10/Oscar Mesq

Sep 29- vs Illinois Alex Brown/Caleb Chakravarthi (25/-) Lost 4-6, 6-7 (2-0)/Oscar Mesq

Oct 18- vs Nebraska Toby Boyer/Micah Klousia Lost 7-8 (5-0)/Oscar Mesquida

Oct 26- vs FGCU Juan Montes/Marcelo Tebet Lost 3-6/Enrique Paya

Oct 26- vs Memphis Oscar Cutting/Matt Story Won 6-0/Enrique Paya

Oct 26- vs Illinois Vuk Budic/Gui Gomes Won 6-1/Enrique Paya

Jan 16 Mercer Men's Tennis 1 Stathis Tsiranidis/David Georgadze Won 6-2/Oscar Mesquida

Jan 19 UCF 3 Alan Rubio/Mikhail Sokolovskiy - 6-5, unfinished/Pedro Alon

Jan 21 at #21 Oklahoma Stat 3 Emile Hudd/Mathieu Scaglia Lost 4-6/Pedro Alonso

Jan. 26 vs Cornell 1 Alafia Ayeni/Eero Vasa Lost 4-6/Oscar Mesquida

Jan. 27 at #2 Ohio State 1 JJ Wolf/Martin Joyce Lost 3-6/Oscar Mesquida

Feb 03 Tulsa 1 Majed Kilani/Jarod Hing Won 6-4/Oscar Mesquida

Feb 03 Omaha 1 Davis Lawley/Abdoul Ouattara Lost 4-6/Oscar Mesquida

Feb 16 #18 Oklahoma 1 Spencer Papa/Jake Van Emburgh (33/-) Won 6-3/Oscar Mesquida

Feb 16 UMKC 1 Ben Stride/Diego Giraldo Won 6-2/Oscar Mesquida

* Mar 01 South Carolina 1 Daniel Rodrigues/Raphael Lambling Won 6-1/Oscar Mesquida

* Mar 03 #10 Florida 1 Duarte Vale/McClain Kessler Lost 4-6/Oscar Mesquida

3/7/201 at #5 Baylor 1 Jimmy Bendeck/Sven Lah (2/-) - unfinished/Oscar Mesquida

* Mar 14 Vanderbilt 1 Cameron Klinger/Billy Rowe Lost 2-6/Oscar Mesquida

* Mar 16 #35 Kentucky 1 Kento Yamada/Ryo Matsumura Won 7-5/Oscar Mesquida

* 3/22/20 at #9 Texas A&M 1 Juan Carlos Aguilar/Barnaby Smith (23/-) Lost 1-6/Oscar Mesquida

* March 2 at #34 Ole Miss 1 Filip Kraljevic/Karlo Kranic Won 6-3/Oscar Mesquida

* Mar 30 #8 Mississippi State 1 Nuno Borges/Strahinja Rakic (8/-) Lost 4-6/Oscar Mesquida

* March 2 at #41 LSU 1 Rafael Wagner/Joey Thomas Won 6-3/Oscar Mesquida

* April 7 at #19 Georgia 1 Robert Loeb/Jan Zielinski (21/-) Lost 4-6/Oscar Mesquida

Apr 05 vs Tennessee Tech 1 GARCIA, Gonzalo/VICENTE, Carlos Won 6-2/Oscar Mesquida

* Apr 05 at #14 Tennessee 1 Timo Stodder/Preston Touliatos (15/-) Lost 2-6/Oscar Mesquida

* Apr 13 Auburn 1 Tad Maclean/Brandon Laubser (62/-) Lost 1-6/Oscar Mesquida

* Apr 11 at Alabama 1 Mazen Osama/Patrick Kaukovalta (25/-) Lost 1-6/Oscar Mesquida

4/17/20 Auburn 1 Tad Maclean/Brandon Laubser (48/-) - 4-5, unfinished/Oscar Mesq

4/18/20 at #17 Georgia 1 Robert Loeb/Jan Zielinski (18/-) Won 6-4/Oscar Mesquida



Arkansas Tennis

Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 19, 2019)

Maxim Verboven

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Jan 16, 201 Mercer Men's Tennis 5 Fernando Guardia Won 6-3, 6-1

Jan 16, 201 Mercer Men's Tennis 6 Carver Arant Won 4-6, 6-2, 10-6

Jan 19, 201 UCF 6 Manoel Alencar Won 2-6, 6-2, 7-6 (7-4)

Jan 21, 201 at #21 Oklahoma State 5 Brady Draheim Lost 4-6, 6-2, 2-6

Jan. 26 vs Cornell 5 Pietro Rimondini Lost 6-7 (5-7), 4-6

Feb 03, 201 Omaha 5 Hugo Piles Ballester Won 7-5, 6-4

Feb 08, 201 SMU 5 Michael Smith Won 4-6, 6-2, 7-6 (7-3)

Feb 16, 201 UMKC 3 Ben Stride Won 6-1, 6-3

* Mar 30, 201 #8 Mississippi State 6 Gregor Ramskogler Lost 6-7 (7-9), 4-6

* Apr 13, 201 Auburn 6 Diego Chavarria Won 6-1, 6-4

* Apr 11, 201 at Alabama 6 Jeremy Gschwendtner - 7-6 (7-1), 5-5, unfinished

4/17/2019 Auburn 6 Diego Chavarria - 6-7 (3-7), 1-4, unfinished

4/18/2019 at #17 Georgia 6 Philip Henning (99/-) Lost 3-6, 0-6

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Jan 16 Mercer Men's Tennis 2 Olivier Stuart/Nicolas Guillon Won 6-3/Enrique Paya

Jan 16 Mercer Men's Tennis 1 Stathis Tsiranidis/David Georgadze Won 6-4/Enrique Paya

Jan 19 UCF 1 Trey Hilderbrand/Bogdan Pavel Lost 5-7/Enrique Paya

Jan 21 at #21 Oklahoma Stat 1 Artur Dubinski/Maxim Tybar Won 7-6 (7-5)/Enrique Paya

Jan. 26 vs Cornell 2 Konstantin Kirovski/Daniel Soyfer Won 6-3/Enrique Paya

Jan. 27 at #2 Ohio State 2 Alex Kobelt/James Trotter Lost 2-6/Enrique Paya

Feb 03 Tulsa 2 Joshua Goodger/Boriss Kamdem Won 6-1/Enrique Paya

Feb 08 SMU 1 Jan-Simon Vrbsky/Tomas Vaise Won 7-5/Enrique Paya

Feb 10 #6 Texas 1 Christian Sigsgaard/Harrison Scott (13/-) Lost 2-6/Enrique Paya

Feb 16 #18 Oklahoma 2 Alex Bakshi/Ferran Calvo - 3-5, unfinished/Enrique Pa

Feb 16 UMKC 2 Hunter Clark/Neil O'Connor Won 6-1/Enrique Paya

* Mar 01 South Carolina 2 Paul Jubb/Joseph Brailovsky - 4-5, unfinished/Enrique Pa

* Mar 03 #10 Florida 2 Johannes Ingildsen/Alfredo Perez Won 6-3/Enrique Paya

3/7/201 at #5 Baylor 2 Will Little/Matias Soto Lost 4-6/Enrique Paya

* Mar 14 Vanderbilt 2 Maxwell Freeman/Macsen Sisam Lost 6-7 (5-7)/Enrique Paya

* Mar 16 #35 Kentucky 2 Cesar Bourgois/Ying-Ze Chen Won 7-5/Enrique Paya

* 3/22/20 at #9 Texas A&M 2 Hady Habib/Kevin Lam Lost 1-6/Enrique Paya

* March 2 at #34 Ole Miss 2 Tim Sandkaulen/Finn Reynolds - 3-5, unfinished/Enrique Pa

* Mar 30 #8 Mississippi State 2 Gregor Ramskogler/Trevor Foshey - 5-5, unfinished/Enrique Pa

* March 2 at #41 LSU 2 Daniel Moreno/Shane Monroe Lost 4-6/Enrique Paya

* April 7 at #19 Georgia 2 Walker Duncan/Emil Reinberg Won 6-4/Enrique Paya

Apr 05 vs Tennessee Tech 2 KUBOTA, Riku/ALBIN, Wenceslao Won 6-0/Enrique Paya

* Apr 05 at #14 Tennessee 2 Adam Walton/Scott Jones - 5-4, unfinished/Enrique Pa

* Apr 13 Auburn 2 Filippo Mora/Matteo DeVincentis Lost 4-6/Enrique Paya

* Apr 11 at Alabama 2 Edson Ortiz/Riccardo Roberto Won 6-3/Enrique Paya

4/17/20 Auburn 2 Filippo Mora/Matteo DeVincentis Won 6-3/Enrique Paya

4/18/20 at #17 Georgia 2 Walker Duncan/Emil Reinberg Lost 4-6/Enrique Paya


